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Friday, April 26, 2002

Special hours posted for spring
Several campus services and offices will have special hours of operations during spring recess and the spring semester, which
begins Wednesday, May 1.

BOOKSTORE

Book Buyback

Friday, April 26, 8 a.m.-6 p.m.
Saturday, April 27, 8 a.m.-noon

Spring Rush

Monday, April 29, 8 a.m.-5 p.m.
Tuesday, April 30, 8 a.m.-6:30 p.m.
Wednesday-Friday, May 1-3, 8 a.m.-7 p.m.
Saturday, May 4, 8 a.m.-5 p.m.
Sunday, May 5, 8 a.m.-noon
Monday-Wednesday, May 6-8, 8 a.m.-7 p.m.
Thursday, May 9, 8 a.m.-5 p.m.
Friday, May 10, 8 a.m.-4 p.m.

Regular spring hours start Monday, May 13

Monday and Thursday, 8 a.m.-5 p.m.
Tuesday and Wednesday, 8 a.m.-6:30 p.m.
Friday, 8 a.m.-4 p.m.

COMPUTER LABS: Kresge, Dodge, Mulimedia

Friday, April 26, 8 a.m.-5:30 p.m.
Saturday-Sunday, April 27-28, closed
Monday-Tuesday, April 29-30, 8 a.m.-4:30 p.m.

KRESGE LIBRARY

Friday, April 26, 8 a.m.-6 p.m.
Saturday-Sunday, April 27-28, closed
Monday-Tuesday, April 29-30, 8 a.m.-5 p.m.

OAKLAND CENTER

Thursday-Friday, April 25-26, 7 a.m.-midnight
Saturday, April 27, 8 a.m.-10:30 p.m.
Sunday, April 28, noon-6 p.m.
Monday-Tuesday, April 29-30, 7 a.m.-6 p.m.

Regular spring hours start Wednesday, May 1

Every Day, 7 a.m.-10:30 p.m.

RECREATION CENTER

Regular spring hours start Wednesday, May 1
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Monday-Thursday, 6 a.m.-10 p.m.
Friday, 6 a.m.-8 p.m.
Saturday, 10 a.m.-8 p.m.
Sunday, noon-8 p.m.

SUMMARY
Several campus services and offices have special hours of operations during spring recess and the spring semester, which begins Wednesday, May
1. 
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